

16x37 ap 4x8 step
Tile liner af public bittom
teatler shifter
1-Wide teach skimmer
1-Wide teach skimmer
1-Sasedfound Text flow inlest
1-Sasedfound Text flow in Step
1-Sas kinder
1-Vest hard rail on step
1-Vest high
1-Vest kind
1-Chamical Evanven Lit
1-Lend Skimmen
1-Sanisal Skimmen

175

PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR FERMIT 119 OCT 17 1973



Class of Building or Type of Structure In-ground swimming pool.

CITY of PURILAND

TATISTO	Portland, Maine,	_July_16,_1973	
To the INSPECTOR OF BU	UILDINGS, PORTLAND, MA	AINE	
	and the second decimal	t alter was air demolish in stall the followin	g building structure equipment
in accordance with the Law o	f the State of Maine, the Br	itiatus code airt Sautus Atatuance of n	ie City of Portland, plans and
and the call and the many makes it.	A keeming and the following	SDECINCALIONS"	
400 70 20	Then bloom? Mo	Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Comments women and address	Daniel Dascanio sar	1C	1 elephone L.Z.L
T			Telephone
Contractor's name and addr	ess <u>to be let</u>	out	Telephone
Architect		Specifications Plans	No familias
Proposed use of building			No. families
Last use			D Care
Material No. s	tories Heat	Style of roof	R00Img
Other buildings on same lot	7.10	cription of New Work	Foo \$ 1200
Estimated cost \$	<u> </u>		Pet Parish di
•	General Des	cription of New Work	
construct permanent :	in-ground 16 x 32° s	wimming pool according to pl	an.
This application is	nreliminary to get s	ettled the question of appea	1. In the went
the appeal is sustain	ned the applicant wi	11 furnish complete informat	ion, estimated cost
and pay legal fee.	1 to Health Devil 0/12/2/3	4.	
, por	de des Health Dent [0][]	ů,	
Rec	tom tream pohren-1.	Appeal oustained 8/	1143
		appear austained O/	The last of the la
Is any plumbing involved	in this work?	Is any electrical work involved	in this work?
		Form notice sent?	
	an af plata	Height average grade to nightst p	Offic Of Tool
as the don	uh No stories :	solid or filled land?	Earth of lock!
Make in a foundation	Thi	ckness, top bottom	Cellar
*** 1 f f	Rice per foot	Roof covering	
	Material of chimpeys	of lining Kind (of heat ruei
E-ming Lumber_Kind	Dressed or ful	l size? Corner posus	
Size Cirder	Columns under girder	s Size	Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and	comming partitions) 2x4-16	"O. C. Bridging in every floor and it	at root span over a teet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, rooi ,
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, root
Martinum name	1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, f00l
If one story building with	h masocry walls, thickness	of walls?	height?height?
		If a Garage	
No same new attachment	ated on same lot to be	accommodated number commerci	al cars to be accommodated
Mor cars now accommods	be done other than minor	repairs to cars habitually stored in th	e proposed building?.
win automoone repairin	or acree care, come miles	Miscella	ncous
PPROVED:		Will work require disturbing of any	
	6 ON MEON.	Will work require disturbing of any Will there be in charge of the abo	we work a person competent
11/21/2 HILD	1	Will there be in charge of the above that the State and City requ	irements pertaining thereto
13/12/HEADERICAL	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		menents between and and and
0117/73-0K.	Ed.	observed?yes	
CS 301			

Inspection cor

Signature of owner Mrs. Daniel Van

11-1-73 Diging Final Notif. Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice 11-13-73 IN WORK NOT C. MEPLEAT YET PER 12-6-73 INCOMEDIEAT RER 4-24-74 SAMERR 5-13-74 CONFREAT

102-108 Broadway

July 16, 1973

cc to: Corporation Counsel

Daniel Dascardo 106 Broadway

Dear Mr. Dascanio:

Building permit to construct a permanent swiming pool 16° x 32° at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because, the distance between the proposed pool and the rear lot line will be only 5 feet rather than the 10 feet required by Section 602.19.K.3.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should core to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid at this office at the time the appeal is filed. If fee has been paid and appeal filed prior to this letter than consider this letter as a matter of formality.

Very truly yours,

Malcoln G. Ward Plan examiner

MGHIM

102-108 BRONDWAY 340 5-H-12 4/16/13 MGDI.

CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

L Date - EXISTING

VZone Location - R-3

Interior or corner lot -

LAD ft. setback area (Section 21) - 1/0

Woo - SWIMMING POOL

Sewage Disposal -

> Rear Yards - 5 - 10' NEP (SECT, 602. 19, K.3)

Side-Yerds-

Front-Yards =

Projections-

VIot Area - 9501 # _ 9000 # MIN.

Building Area -

Area per Family -

Width of Lot -

Lot-Frontage

Off-street-Parking =

-Loading bays -

102-108 Broadway

July 16, 1973

ce to: Corporation Counsel

Daniel Dascanio 106 Broadway

Dear Mr. Dascanio:

Building permit to construct a permanent swimming pool 16' x 32' at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because, the distance between the proposed pool and the rear lot line Tall be only 5 feet zather than the 10 feet required by Section 602.19.K.3.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid at this office at the time the appeal is filed. If fee has been paid and appeal filed prior to this letter then consider this letter as a matter of formality.

Very truly yours,

Malcolm G. Ward Plan examiner

MGHIM



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

July 17, 1973

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in Room 209, City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Thursday, August 2, 1973 at 4:00 p.m. to hear the appeal of Daniel Dascanio requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to construct a permanent swimming pool 16' x 32' at 102-108 Broadway.

This permit is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the distance between the proposed pool and the rear lot line will be only 5 feet rather than the 10 feet required by Section 602.19.k.3.

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

DOARD OF APPEALS

William B. Kirkpatrick Chairman

Copies to: Alice L. Doughty, 30 Broadway Merle W. Bernadette Clare, 36 Broadway Kenneth Wood, 20 Sixth St.

FRE PD. 7/16/73

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

Daniel Dascanio ,owner of property at 102-108 Broadway under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: the construction of a permanent swimming pool 16' x 32' at the above named location. This permit is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because, the distance between the proposed pool and the rear lot line will be only 5 feet rather than the 10 feet required. (Section 602.19.k.3)

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals find that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

Mrs. Daniel Dancaria

DECISION

After public hearing held August 2, 1973, the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may be issued.

BOARD OF ADDRESS

32

És.

		Sher	tage 1			0024	
				6		2971	
		PERMIT TO INSTALL	LUMPING	102-106	Na sa	[] () [)	
		2 <u>1</u> 1	Addres	27-28 Broadway	7,500	MIT NUMBER	
	45	<i>\frac{1}{4}</i>	Installation For:		\$115 del		
- +	()	Date conto				<u> </u>	
		i 6-27-011	Owner of Bidg.		Marc'	द न	- 1
		PORTLAND PLUMBING	Dwin's Addres	s: Proadusy, S.P.			
		Marecion	Plumber: J	t Jenggen .	Date: 6-2	703 :EE	
		N. J. P. Wolch	NEW BEPL	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	- 1 NUMBER		Î
		APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION		SINKS	─── ┼		
				LAVATORIES			
		Dota kin 27,1963		TOILETS	┉───┼╌╌┖╏		·F &
		- /-T		BATH TUBS			
_		LIGSEPH P. WELCH		SHOWERS			
		APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION		DRAINS			<u> </u>
				HOT WATER TANKS			k i
		Date Jame 27 1963		TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		- 9	
				GARBAGE GRINDERS			
		OSEPH P. WELCH		SEPTIC TANKS		\$ 2.00	
		TYPE OF BUILDING		ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house	e drain)		
		COMMERCIAL		ROOF LEADERS (Conn. 10 House			
		☐ PESIDENTIAL ☐ SINGLE					
		☐ WOLLI LAWITA		<u></u>			
		NEW CONSTRUCTION		<u> </u>			1
		REMODELING		THE PARTY OF THE P	TOTAL >	\$ 2.00	7 - 1
		PO	RTLAND HEAL	TH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECT	10.1		
		•					10 THE RESERVE TO THE
						•	
	_	_ ~ -			 •		1
		ale alleren /					}
		1		-	10 m		
		Separate 19			W.		1
					Abuten is Angel		(#9R***
31		ricus S			<u> </u>	- horizon	terre.
=	San Sand				125		
.*		PERMIT TO INSTALL I	U.T.	1.108		3131	
		PERNIT TO INSTALL	PLUMBING /	02-10-0		เบเซูเ	
			Address	of Broadway Street	100	MIT NUMBER	
∞ - નાં		4. 多數類型	Address	Fr. Daniel Doscanio	N. St. Long St.	h-7	ŧ i
ş		7/1./63	Installation For	Personnia	Same.	3	1
	. •	ference of the second second	Owner of Bldg	. Mr. baniel Doscanio			
•		PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner's Addre	Broadway, South Port	Yand		
,		**** Ta		ohn A. Jonssen	Date: 8/1	4/63	
		J. A. Holch	NEW REPL	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	, ~ Njuste	FEE	
		APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION		SINKS	1	12.00	F '
		APPROVED FIRST INSTEGRACE	` 3 - 	LAVATORIES	2	4.00	f \$
•		Date (414/5-63	15	TOILETS	2	4,00	f
		Date	1.	BATH TUBS			, į
• • • • •		JOSEPH P. WELD	' 	SHOWERS	·	<u> </u>	1 1
		APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION		DRAINS	1	.60	
1	•	må 💯 "	1 1	HOT WATER TANKS		<u> </u>	
\$		000 OLAN 3-1964	 	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	1	(4)	- (1) Lu
, ,		Dolo MAN D. 1-117	┨┋ ╬╼┼╌┈	GARBAGE GRINDERS	1	<u>.60.</u> 3	Į į
•		JOSEPH P. WEL	q≟ - 	SEPTIC TANKS		W	<u> </u>
		TVAC OF BUILDING	 	HOUSE SEWERS			Ì
14.29		COMMERCIAL	 	ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to hous	e drain)		į
		(T) RESIDENTIAL	- 	Iconder Tray	 1	2560	· ·- ·-
		THE COLUMN TO	 	Dish Washer	Ī	60	1
1		MULTI FAMILY NEW CONSTRUCTION	-1	DIGIT HELENOT		47000	,
		NEW CONSTRUCTION	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			ţ

			5 4 4 4 5 1 1 5 4	THE DEST SHEET SHEET	TION TOTAL	813.60	ı
-			RTLAND HEAT	TH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPEC	TIẬN TOTAL	\$13,00	·



ž.

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

MIT ISSUED

Portland, Maine,

August 28, 1963

CITY of PORT AND

	Portland, M	aine,	T*/#{\$Z		TOUR WALL
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDING	S. PORTLAND, ME				
The uncersigned hereby applies f ance with the Laws of Maine, the Buildi $161 - 10^{\circ}$ d	for a permit to in	stall the following	theating, cooking or placed the following speci	bower cquipm ifications:	ent 11 accord-
Location 2128 Broadway		Threal 14:	no.	1	New Building
1300011011	. Use of Buil	ding	No. Stor Broadway So.Por	103	EMSESS.
Name and address of owner of appliance	~	ter 84 Commer	-1-7 CL		•
Installer's name and address name	TI G MOSTITI	oer og ogningi	Crar 50. Te	lephone	
To install Forced hot water hea		scription of V and oil burni			
	IF HEATER.	OR POWER BO	OILER		
Location of appliance Basement	•		surface or beneath?	aon	ıe.
If so, how protected?	and the			oil	
Minimum distance to burnable material,	from top of appl		2:		
	rom front of app		From sides or back	e of appliance	over 31
Charle Charles	ther connections		none	cor apparate	
one of children had	ther connections			l ass baus	••
If gas fired, how vented?			ted maximum demand	ı per nour	
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the	appliance to insu	ire proper and safe	combustion, 5		
		IL BURNER			
Name and type of burner That cher	r-guntype	Lai	belled by underwriter.	s' laboratorie	²; Aes
Will operator be always in attendance?	Does	oil supply line fe	ed from top or botton	n of tank?	bottom
Type of floor beneath burner	concrete	Size of vent,	pipe 1 Lit		
Location of oil storage	basement	Number and	l capacity of tanks	275 gal	l •
Low water shut off	Make			No.	***
Will all tanks be more than five feet from	n any flame?	yes How man	y tanks enclosed?		
Total capacity of any existing storage to	-		•		
		ING APPLIAN	· -		
Location of appliance	A		ial in floor surface or	beneath (•
If so, how protected?			leight of Legs, if any		•
Skirting at bottom of appliance			iterial from top of app		
From front of appliance	From sides an	d back	From top of s	mokepipe	• •
	Other connections				
Is hood to be provided?	If so, he	w vented?	Forced or	gravity?	•
If gas fired, how, vented?		Ra	ated maximum deman	d per hour	
MISCELLAN	EOUS EOUIP	MENT OR SPI	CIAL INFORMAT	ION	
	-				
47 7 64 441 4 7 4					
• • • •					• •• ••
** *** ** **				•	1,5 -4, 11
. ,,	*****	••		•	***
9303333 0 CP 0 T 6 C 4 30	•		*	•	•
Amount of fee enclosed 2,00 (\$	on the second	ter etc. \$1.00 ad.	ditional for each add	litiannt basta	,, , , ,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
building at san a time.	2.00 for one nea	ict, etc. 3150 au	intronal for each auc	mionai neat	r, etc., in same
PROVED:					
		Will there be in	charge of the above	work a ners	III competent to
	"		ate and City requirer	=	•
				oens bergn	mg mereto are
	1				
		qandall &	retaillan (

AM.

Signature of Installer

v: McKilgore

CS 300

Permit No. 63/105.5 Location 22-28 Broodway	
Date of permit 8/24 /63 Approved	10年間の大学
Stand of Heat	
Plane in Alexander	
Inabi Ivi Carl	



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION #22-28 Broadway Date of Issue December 20, 1963

Daniel Dascanio Issued to

Thin is the above location, built-altered , has had final inspection, has been found to conform -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 63/639, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Entire

Limiting Conditions:

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

One family dwelling with attoched one car garage.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

West Sears

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be tra-

owner to owner when properly changes hands. Copy will be furnished to own or lesses to one dollar.

CS 147

AP- 22-26 Broadway June 13, 1963 Hr. David Dascanio 1073 Broadway South | ortland Dear Hr. Dascanio: Fermit to construct a 1-story frame dwelling 38'8"x36'8" with 1-car garage attached 18'x22' is being issued subject to Building Code requirements as follows: 1. Foundation is to be 10-inch uniform thickness concrete rather than 8-inch uniform thickness foundation walls as shown. These foundation walls are to extend at least 4 feet below grade. 2. Frost wall around tasement entrance bulkhead is to extend at least 4 feat below grade. Anchor bolts are required to be set at corpers and at least 6 feet on centers, not 8 feet on centers as given on plans. 4. The 4x10 inch header over the 9 foot wide garage door opening under the caves will need to be a solid 4x10 inch Douglas Fir member. 5. Sime of headers in wide window openings at front and rear elevations will need to be submitted for approval before the form inspection can be given. 1 Rafters will need to be 2x8 inch members spaced at not over 20 inches on centers rather than the 2x6 inch members spaced at 16 inches on centers. Very truly yours.

> Gerald E. Mayburry Deputy Building Inspection Director

GSM:m

P. dor As the allowable overhing into the required side yard as per Sec. 19-d of the Zoning Ordinance is 2 feet, the building foundation will need to set at least 21 feet from the Sixth Street side line to allow for the 3 foot roof overhang shown. This 21 foot measurement is to be taken at right angles to the Sixth Street aide line.

Sec.

Direlling

CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - New- or

-Zone Location - P3 - O.F

Interior or Corner Lot - C. f.

40 ft. setback area? (Section 21) No- ow

Was - Dwelling - Ox

L-Sewage Disposal - Sener . 6 4

Rear Yards - 32'+ - O.K.

Side Yards - 20' - 23' f" - 6.4

L Front Yards - 25'- 0.4

Projections - Bulkhead, Cares 21-91

WHeight - O.4

Lot Area - 9,501" - C.K.

Building Area - 2,3750- House 1,449" - Cot

Varea per Family - 0.4

Width of Lot - C. H

Lut Frontage - OK

Off-street Parking - 0.1

¢

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure _____Third Class

J/N 13 1963

	Destand Maine.	June 5, 1963		ILA Ut FORTI VILL
,				,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	NGS, PORTLAND, MA	ene aller vehnir demnlisk ins	all the following	building structure equipment
in ac vidance with the Laws of the 2	state of manne, the re-			
			fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and addressDe	Wiel Dangamo,-	J. J		Telephone
Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address				Telephone
Contractor's name and address	OFMEL	Specifications	Plansyes	No. of sheets4
Architect		-314m and carea	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	No. families 1
Architect Proposed use of building Last use	LV	ASTITUE COM Som SO.		No. families
Last use		State of coof		Roofing
Last useNo. stories Other buildings on same lot	Heat			
Other buildings on same lot				Fee \$ 28.00
Estimated cost \$ 14,000.				
	General Des	cription of New W	OIR.	
				age attacks 15'%4'
must seed to of th	e garace will be	covered where re	quired by la	w with per rated plaster.
The inside of the	covered with on	ne-half inch thick	ness gypsum	plaster.
Boor to be solid	core wood door	1 3/4" tnick - se	ir-closing	
		_	teest man	mith I ame.
		F.c.	ummi reason i	With Detter
It is understood that this permit the name of the heating contractor. Is any plumbing involved in this	Deta	ils of New Work	mer I work involved	in this work? ves
Is any plumbing involved in thi Is connection to be made to pu	blic sewer?yes	If not, what is	proposed for se	wager
Type continues to be motion been se	nt?	Form notice :	ent?	
Is connection to be made to pu Has septic tank notice been se Height average grade to top of	plate	Height average gr	ade to highest p	oint of root
Height average grade to top of Size, front38180 depth Material of foundationconc	3518" No. stories	solid or filled la	und?_solid_	earth or rock?earth
Size, iront condition cond	rete at least 4Th	below, grade 1011 i	ottom10 ¹¹	cellaryes
Material of foundation	Rise per foot	4" Roof covering	_asphalt_re	offing Class C Und. Lab.
_		ee 191177 2012C	The second secon	
Size Girder _6x10 C Studs (outside walls and carr	ving partitions) 2x4-1	6" O. C. Bridging in e	very floor and fl	at roof span over 8 feet.
	tet floor 2x8	2nd 2x8	, 3rd	, roof
Joists and rafters:	1611	264 761	3rd	1001
On centers:	7010	15 2nd	3rd	, 1001 ~~
Maximum span: If one story building with ma	AND HUULIANDE Shickness	s of walls?		height?k
If one story building with ma	sonry wans, uncares			
		If a Garage	1	al care to be accommodated_O
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot, to b	e accommodated 1 n	umber commerci	al cars to be accommodatedQ e proposed building?no
Will automobile repairing be	done other than mine	or repairs to cars habitu		• •
Mill and Amazona L	,	1	MISCELL	mcom
APPROVED: Of a M	1011	Will work require d	isturbing of any	tree on a public street?no
St. C.M.	v/letter	Will there he in c	harge of the ab	ove work a person competent to
	7	con that the State	and City reco	irements pertaining thereto are
		observed? yes		
		observeur	-	
		_		